LOW VOLTAGE MEDICAL POWER SUPPLIES
THE POWER SOLUTIONS OF CHOICE
FOR MISSION-CRITICAL APPLICATIONS
Low Voltage
Medical Power
Supplies
Power Solutions of Choice

 IEC60601-1-2 4th edition (EMC)
 2 MOPP
 SEMI F47
 MIL-STD-810G
advancedenergy.com       15
XSOLO
Model Power
(W)
Output Voltage Output Current
(A)
Medical Approval
UL/EN60601-1, 3rd Edition
Industrial Approval
UL/EN60950, 2rd Edition
XS500-24 504 24 21.0 Yes Yes
XS1000-24 1008 24 42.0 Yes Yes
XS500-36 504 36 14.0 Yes Yes
XS1000-36 1008 36 28.0 Yes Yes
XS500-48 504 48 10.5 Yes Yes
XS1000-48 1008 48 21.0 Yes Yes
Model Vnom
(W)
Description Set Point Adjust
Range

R = Ruggedized
S = Conformally Coated & Ruggedized
N, P
N = Nominal Output Voltage
P = Preset Output Voltage
00-07
00 = No Options
01 = PC/PMBus
02 = OR-ing Function
04 = Low Leakage
05 = PC/PMBus + Low Leakage
06 = OR-ing Function + Low Leakage
07 = PC/PMBus + OR-ing Function + Low Leakage
Optional for
Factory Use Only
Example 1: XS1000-24N-000 = Xsolo 1000 W, 24 V, output with no options
Example 2: XS1000-24N-003 = Xsolo 1000 W, 24 V, output with PC/PMBus and OR-ing function
16
LOW VOLTAGE PRODUCTS
Xgen XM
Medical Power Supply.